2025 |  ISSUE 03
PRICES VALID 1  MAY -  30 JUNE 2025
332
THE AUTO TRADE ESSENTIAL
GLU5
EPT3 10 QTY
10 QTY
12MM X 12M

HBE1232 12 inch 32 TPI £10.84 €13.23
Part Number Size TPI Sterling Euro
HB1224 12 inch 20/24 TPI £7.36 €8.98
HB1232 12 inch 26/32 TPI £7.36 €8.98
WET & DRY SANDPAPER
HB632 32 TPI
6 INCH
HACKSAW BLADES
JUNIOR HACKSAW
BLADES
£1.30 €1.59
MORSE HACKSAW BLADES
150mm dia
230mm x 280mm
Part Number Grit Pack Qty Sterling Euro
WDP120 120 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP180 180 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP240 240 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP320 320 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP400 400 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP600 600 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP800 800 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP1000 1000 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP1200 1200 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
WDP1500 1500 grit 25 £7.17 €8.75
10
PACK
10
PACK